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Comments
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Contact
	08 9328 4050
	smallgoods@elmars.com.au
	493 Beaufort St,  Highgate WA 6003
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Fill in your details below to secure your Christmas ham order
Exceptional quality, finest ingredients.
Please note orders will require a $50 deposit upon submitting your order. The remaining balance will be required to be paid in full on the noted pick-up date. The cut off date for orders is the 08 December 2023.





                

                        
							"*" indicates required fields

                        

                        Full Name* 

Email*
                            
                        

CONTACT NUMBER*

Select Ham*Semi Boneless Ham



QTY*1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



Pick up
                            
                            MM slash DD slash YYYY
                        

                        
Additional information

Phone
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.




          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        

                        

		                
		                

Festive season trading hours
Christmas and New Year
Monday 18/12/23 CLOSED
Tuesday 19/12/23 9am – 3pm
Wednesday 20/12/23 9am – 3pm
Thursday 21/12/23 9am – 4pm
Friday 22/12/23 9am – 4pm
Saturday 23/12/23 8am -12am


Sunday – Thursday 24-28/12/23 CLOSED

Friday 29/12/23 9am – 3pm
Saturday 30/12/23 9am – 12am

Sunday – Monday 31-01/01/24 CLOSED

Tuesday 2/01/24 Normal trading hours resume






	
	



















































